VICTORIA PUBLIC SCHOOL, ABOHAR

e (A day Boarding Sehoal)
CALENDER SESSION 2023-24 = B
= APRL - =
i Date |  Day ___Petiity
' mmquiz saturday School hegina_ _u_u_:j:h welcome party L
03/04/2023 |Monday __| Allotment of classes lecture on Mahavir Jayanti
04/04/2023 | Tuesday 4 Mahawr Jayanti (Holiday) _
nn;nifmza_ Wednesday __| International Day of sports for Dew.rlnpment J_-'!._nd Ppacn
07/04/2023 | Friday World Health Day/Guru Nabha Dassji Celebration
| 08/04/2023 | Saturday | Holiday -
| 10/04/2023 |Monday | World Homoeopathy Day )
13/04/2023 | Thursday Vaisakhl And Ambedkar Jayanti celebration )
14/04/2023 | Friday Holiday
15/04/2023 | Saturday English Handwriting competition/Weekly Test B
18/04/2023 | Tuesday Woaorld Heritage Day celebration
21/04/2023 | Friday _ Earth Day/English Lan Buage Day celebration
22/04/2023 | saturday Lord Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday)
24/04/2023 | Monday National Panchayati Raj Day Seminar
25/04/2023 Tuesday Warld Malaria Day (Speech)
| 29/04/2023 | Saturday International Dance Day/ Dance com pat:tmnfw-avel:ly Test
| 30/04/2023 | Sunday World Veteniary Day
I__ - May
01/05/2023 [ Monday Labour Day. Celebration o
02/05/2023 | Tuesday World Laughter Day celebration o
| 04/05/2023 | Thursday Periodic Test - | ' o
| 06/05/2023 Saturday Race competition/Weekly test
! 07/05/2023 | Sunday World Athletics Day =
| 08/05/2023 | Monday World Red Cross Day o
09/05/2023 | Tuesday i Rabinderanath Tagora Ja yanti
. 11/05/2023 | Thu reday National Technology Day/ Proj iect Making Com pet,t..:,,-,
| 12/05/2023 | Friday English Quiz Competition/Weekly Test '
. 13/05/2023 | Saturday Holiday: L.
. 15/05/2023 | Monday International Day of Familias
| 18/05/2023 | Thursday World AlDS ‘u'at:lne Day/ Poster Maki Making com _E.'I:lﬂﬂn
20/05/2023 | Saturday Maths Quiz competition/ We&kl-l,r Test
| 31/05/2023 | Wednesday | Anti-Tobacco Day/ Parents Orientation Programme
- June
_01/06/2023 | Thursday Summer Break B
03/06/2023 to '
11/06/20p3 | Saturday Summer Camp
"E—;%% gi-:z—i.”“#“ ___| Blood Donor Day { Camp For Donating Blood)
_MTE ndv Martwdurn of Guru Arjun Dey i
—_ Eﬁﬁﬁﬂa—“ﬁéﬁ:ﬁ ___| Father's Day celebration {online) )
e "'_______anal Yoga Day celebration
S
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luly

01/07/2023 | Saturday Dnctnr'% Day
03/07/2023 | Monday Reopening of SChI:I'D? After Summer Bre.ark ‘
~07/07/2023 | Friday Weekly Test/Sandwich making competition, colouring contest
 08/07/2023 | Saturday Holiday B
©11/07/2023 | Tuesday World Population Day celebration
12/07/2023 | Wednesday | Paper Bag Day
15/07/2023 | Saturday | Weekly Test/Paper Bag making competition
19/07/2023 | Wednesday Periodic Test - |1
26/07/2023 | Wednesday Kargil Victory Day/ Inter House Quiz competition
28/07/2023 | Friday World Nature Conservation Day/ Planting of Trees .
29/07/2023 | Saturday Waorld Tiger Day/Interhouse Poster/ Solgan Ma king and Quiz
? competition/ Weekly Test
31/07/2023 | Monday Parents Orientation Programme
August
05/08/2023 | Saturday Weekly Test ~
09/08/2023 | Wednesday Quit India Movement Day )
11/08/2023 | Friday Weekly Test
~ 12/08/2023 | Saturday Holiday
15/08/2023 | Tuesday Independence Day celebration
16/08/2023 | Wednesday Holiday
19/08/2023 | Saturday Weekly Test
26/08/2023 | Saturday Weekly Test/Rakhi Making competition
29/08/2023 I‘Enhday Mational Sports Day Celebration
30/08/2023 | Tuesday Rakhi {Holiday}
31/08/2023 | Thursday Parents Orientation Programme =
September
01/09/2023 to National Nutrition Week
~ 07/09/2023 . - -
02/09/2023 | Saturday Weekly Test/Inter House Kavi sammelan Competition
05/09/2023 | Tuesday Teacher's Day And Janam Ashtami Celebration
07/09/2023 | Thursday Holiday on the occasion of Janam Ashtam|
08/09/2023 | Friday Weekly Test/International Literacy Day/Poetry/Essay Writing
competition
~ 09/09/2023 | Saturday Holiday
12!} nﬂi 2023 | Tuesday Mindfulness Day/Interhouse Yoga competition
14/09/2023 | Thursday Hindi Diwas celebration by organising diff iviti R
15/09/2023 | Friday Engineer's Day RS RNt Ackiviles
16/08/2023 | Saturday Revision and Term - | Exams
i :;:‘; g:ﬁgg: "I-:"'-’_Eﬁnesdaﬂ,r World Tourism Day/ Trip/ Picnic for students
= riday World Heart Day
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’ October
02/10/2023 | Monday Gandhi Jayanti/ Lal Bahadur Jayanti {Holiday)
03/10/2023 | Tuesday World Nature Day /Essay writing competition
o4/ 1{:;‘1&3_ Wednesday ‘World Animal Welfare Day :
05/10/2023 | Thursday World Teacher's Day
_ﬁlﬂf’ 2023 Saturday Weekly Test/ Interhouse Boxing/Judo And Karate competition
11/10/2023 Wednesday International Girl child organising different activities
14/10/2023 Saturday Holiday
16/10/2023 Monday World Food Day/ Food Exhibition
21/10f2023 Saturday Weekly Test/ Dussehra celebration
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra (Holiday)
17/10/2023 Friday Weekly Test/ Inter House/Pickle Making competition/ Button stitching
N competition
28/10/2023 Saturday Valmiki Ji Jayanti (Holiday)
31/10/2023 Tuesday National Unity Day by organising different activities
S November
04/11/2023 Saturday Weekly Test/ Inter House Volleyball and Football competition
07/11/2023 Tuesday Mational Cancer Awareness Day Speech competition
_10/11/2023 | Friday Diwali celebration
11/11/2023 10 | Saturday to Diwali Break
14/11/2023 Tuesday
17/11/2023 Friday Periodic Test - lll
25/11/2023 Saturday | Guru Manak Dev Ji celebration
~27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
30/11,/2023 Thursday : | Parents orientation Programme
December —
| 01/12/2023 | Friday School Foundation Day -
02/12/2023 Saturday National Pollution Control Day,/ Poster making/Collage making =
_ competition / Weekly Test
04/12/2023 | Monday Indian Navy Day B
| D7/12/2023 Thlurs.rfayr Indian Armed Forces Flag Day fStudents should visit Army ca
'3'3“'13-_!’3‘3'13 Friday Weekly Test/So mething out of Nothin competiti Y Lampus
| 09/12/2023 | Saturday Holiday = competifion
13/12/2023 Wednesday Periodic Test - [V - —_—
| e | ey e
23/12/203 | satu o Do athematics Day /Quiz competition
. rday Kisan Divas/ Parents orientation Pro
25/12/2023 to gLerimg
31/12/2023 onday Winter Vacation
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01/01/2024 | Monday Stlmuln will Reopen After winter uacaunn /New Year celeb ration
04/01/2024 Thursday World E.rallue Dav

06/01/2024 | Saturday Wrzekw Tegt;’ Inter House Drambeez competition

12/01/2024 | Friday Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekanand and Lohri celebration i
13/01/: 1914 I| Saturday Hﬂlld ay -
10/01/2024 | Saturday Weekl-,r Test/ Inter Hnu se l:lunlh competition

23/01/2024 Tuesday Birth Annwersaw of Metaji Subhash Chandra Bose {Holiday)
24/01/2024 Wednesday Mational Girl Child Day ) .

_25/01/2024 | Thursday Weekly Test/ National Voters Day

26/01/2024 | Friday | Republic Day celebration
_27/01/2024 Saturday Holiday

31/01/2024 Wednesday Parents Orientation Programme

February

03/02/2024 Saturday Weekly Test/ inter House Badminton/ Volleyball/ Basketball mmpetltmn

10/02/2024 | Saturday Holiday

12/02/2024 Monday Mational Productivity I}zn,-

17/02/2024 Saturday Weekly Test/ Inter House calligraphy competition

21/02/2024 Wednesday | International Mather language Day cﬂlehmtmn by organising different
= activities

24/02/2024 Saturday Weekly Test/ Inter House Kavi Samallen com petition )

_28/02f 2024 Wednesday | National Science Day organ ising Science Mela
March
Revision and Final Exams
Teclor \
Princl uwblic Schoo
ctoria Public School wﬁtﬂ-:g?jﬁzﬁﬁ (Fzk.)
h_‘l Abo
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